



INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY.
1	Shaft/bar assembly	230045	1
2	3/8" - 16 x 1" hx. hd. screw	3141	2
3	7/16" - 14 x 1" hx. hd. screw	3136	2
4	3/8" flat washer	2072	2
5	7/16" flat washer	2073	2

REPLACEMENT
PARTS

MODEL NO.
72033

CAPACITY

DESCRIPTION
FLYWHEEL ADAPTOR

norco